Dienstregeling vanaf 8 januari 2023

Lijn 569 569 569 569 569 569 569 569 569 569

Middelburg Station 8:34 9:23 10:12 11:01 11:50 13:04 13:53 14:42 15:31 16:20
Middelburg Plein 40 8:38 9:27 10:16 11:05 11:54 13:08 13:57 14:46 15:35 16:24
Middelburg Koestraat 8:40 9:29 10:18 11:07 11:56 13:10 13:59 14:48 15:37 16:26
Middelburg Hof van Tange 8:41 9:30 10:19 11:08 11:57 13:11 14:00 14:49 15:38 16:27
Middelburg Olmenhof 8:43 9:32 10:21 11:10 11:59 13:13 14:02 14:51 15:40 16:29
Middelburg Hof 't Seijs 8:45 9:34 10:23 11:12 12:01 13:15 14:04 14:53 15:42 16:31
Middelburg Eben Haézer 8:48 9:37 10:26 11:15 12:04 13:18 14:07 14:56 15:45 16:34
Middelburg Laan der Ver. Naties 8:50 9:39 10:28 11:17 12:06 13:20 14:09 14:58 15:47 16:36
Middelburg Hof ter Veste 8:54 9:43 10:32 11:21 12:10 13:24 14:13 15:02 15:51 16:40
Middelburg Noordpoortbrug 8:55 9:44 10:33 11:22 12:11 13:25 14:14 15:03 15:52 16:41
Middelburg Roggeveenhof 8:56 9:45 10:34 11:23 12:12 13:26 14:15 15:04 15:53 16:42
Middelburg Churchilllaan 8:57 9:46 10:35 11:24 12:13 13:27 14:16 15:05 15:54 16:43
Middelburg Nassaulaan (Sportlaan) 8:58 9:47 10:36 11:25 12:14 13:28 14:17 15:06 15:55 16:44
Middelburg Veerse poort 9:00 9:49 10:38 11:27 12:16 13:30 14:19 15:08 15:57 16:46
Middelburg Nederstraat 9:01 9:50 10:39 11:28 12:17 13:31 14:20 15:09 15:58 16:47
Middelburg Bierkaai 9:03 9:52 10:41 11:30 12:19 13:33 14:22 15:11 16:00 16:49
Middelburg Loskade 9:05 9:54 10:43 11:32 12:21 13:35 14:24 15:13 16:02 16:51
Middelburg Maisbaai 9:07 9:56 10:45 11:34 12:23 13:37 14:26 15:15 16:04 16:53
Middelburg Station 9:10 9:59 10:48 11:37 12:26 13:40 14:29 15:18 16:07 16:56



